Event
20th Annual Buster Kelso USA Classic—PBT High School

Showdown

98th Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays presented by Truist

Al American Track Classic

Arcadia Invitational

Best of the West

Carolina Distance Carnival

Coach Bob National Invitational

Emporia State High School Relays

ESU Relays

Huntsville Invitational

Lancer Baseball Classic

Midwest High School Invite powered by Top Gun Events

Palmetto High School Golf Championship

Pepsi Florida Relays

Rogers Baseball 4 State Festival

Smoky Mountain Cup |

Southern Coast Cup

Toumament of Champions

LISA Rasehall Natinnal Hinh Schnal Invitatinnal

Sport

Baseball

Qutdoor Track & Field

Qutdoor Track & Field

Qutdoor Track & Field

Baseball

Qutdoor Track & Field

Baseball

Qutdoor Track & Field

Qutdoor Track & Field

Tennis

Baseball

Softball

Golf

Qutdoor Track & Field

Baseball

Soccer

Soccer

Razahall

Date

03/19/2026

04/01/2026

04/09/2026

04/10/2026

03/14/2026

04/17/2026

03/18/2026

03/28/2026

04/17/2026

03/06/2026

03/16/2026

08/28/2026

04/02/2026

04/03/2026

03/25/2026

03/12/2026

03/19/2026

03/12/2026

NRPKPN26

OK

Approved

Pending

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Annrved

NFHS



