

Event	Sport	Date	OK	NFHS
29th Annual Buster Kelso USA Classic—PBT High School Showdown	Baseball	03/19/2026	Approved	
98th Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays presented by Truist	Outdoor Track & Field	04/01/2026	Pending	
All American Track Classic	Outdoor Track & Field	04/09/2026	Pending	
Arcadia Invitational	Outdoor Track & Field	04/10/2026	Approved	
Best of the West	Baseball	03/14/2026	Approved	
Carolina Distance Carnival	Outdoor Track & Field	04/17/2026	Approved	
Coach Bob National Invitational	Baseball	03/18/2026	Approved	
Emporia State High School Relays	Outdoor Track & Field	03/28/2026	Approved	
ESU Relays	Outdoor Track & Field	04/17/2026	Approved	
Huntsville Invitational	Tennis	03/06/2026	Approved	
Lancer Baseball Classic	Baseball	03/16/2026	Approved	
Midwest High School Invite powered by Top Gun Events	Softball	08/28/2026		
Palmetto High School Golf Championship	Golf	04/02/2026	Approved	
Pepsi Florida Relays	Outdoor Track & Field	04/03/2026	Pending	
Rogers Baseball 4 State Festival	Baseball	03/25/2026	Approved	
Smoky Mountain Cup I	Soccer	03/12/2026	Approved	
Southern Coast Cup	Soccer	03/19/2026	Approved	
Tournament of Champions	Soccer	03/12/2026	Approved	
USA Baseball National High School Invitational	Baseball	03/25/2026	Approved	